:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9134792

May 23, 2024 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 285,462 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 209092 - 0.018721453 ETH®
73.35 USD

2 209093 - 0.018735082 ETH®
73.41 USD

3 209095 - 0.018757702 ETH&
73.50 USD

4 209096 - 0.018723423 ETH®
73.36 USD

S 209097 - 0.018752152 ETH®
73.47 USD

6 209098 - 0.018770282 ETH®
73.55 USD

7 209099 - 0.018742618 ETH®
73.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9134792
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/285462
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209092
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209093
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209095
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209096
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209097
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209098
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209099

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

209100

209101

209104

209107

209108

Validator Id

1154542

Amount

0.018786613
73.61 USD

0.018715958
73.33 USD

0.018740679
73.43 USD

0.018746745
73.45 USD

0.018712067
73.32 USD

0.018754891
73.49 USD

0.018761870
73.51 USD

0.018728263
73.38 USD

0.018751761
73.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.044670179

175.083 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209100
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209101
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209102
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209103
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209104
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209105
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209106
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209107
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/209108
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1154542

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



