

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 16:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	<u>9134792</u>	
DATE & TIME	May 23, 2024 · 05:23 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>285,462</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>209092</u>	- 0.018721453 ETH ⊘ 73.35 USD
2	<u>209093</u>	- 0.018735082 ETH ↔ 73.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>209095</u>	- 0.018757702 ETH ⊘ 73.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>209096</u>	- 0.018723423 ETH ⊘ 73.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>209097</u>	- 0.018752152 ETH ⊘ 73.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>209098</u>	- 0.018770282 ETH ⊘ 73.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>209099</u>	- 0.018742618 ETH ⊘ 73.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>209100</u>	- 0.018786613 ETH ⊘ 73.61 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>209101</u>	- 0.018715958 ETH ⊘ 73.33 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>209102</u>	- 0.018740679 ETH ③ 73.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>209103</u>	- 0.018746745 ETH ③ 73.45 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>209104</u>	- 0.018712067 ETH ⊘ 73.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>209105</u>	- 0.018754891 ETH ⊘ 73.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>209106</u>	- 0.018761870 ETH ⊘ 73.51 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>209107</u>	- 0.018728263 ETH ⊘ 73.38 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>209108</u>	- 0.018751761 ETH 🔗 73.47 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1154542</u>	+ 0.044670179 ETH 🔗
		175.03 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.